VYOM-12

FIXED WING UAV

SPECIFICATION

MTOW
Wingspan
Length

Height

Max Payload
Engine

Cruise Speed
Stall Speed

Max. Altitude
Wind Resistance
Airframe Material

Take Off / Landing

80kg

6000mm

3400mm

700mm

25kg

2 Cylinder Two Stroke 170cc Gasoline Engine
120Km/Hr

60Km/Hr

4500 Meters Above Sea Level

Level 7 - (10.8m/s t0o13.8m/s)

Advanced Composite Material Processing Technology

Runway

Techno Sys

EMBEDDED SYSTEMS (P) LTD.
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