## VYOM-12 FIXED WING UAV



## **SPECIFICATION**

MTOW	80kg
Wingspan	6000mm
Length	3400mm
Height	700mm
Max Payload	25kg
Engine	2 Cylinder Two Stroke 170cc Gasoline Engine
Cruise Speed	120Km/Hr
Stall Speed	60Km/Hr
Max. Altitude	4500 Meters Above Sea Level
Wind Resistance	Level 7 - (10.8m/s to13.8m/s)
Airframe Material	Advanced Composite Material Processing Technology
Take Off / Landing	Runway

